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Fee Schedule and Policy
(US Residence)
2022 -2023

A. New Enrollment Fee

e $150 per child (one time) Must be received during admission process.

B. Book Fee
e IMSA will provide the textbooks for the students

C. Tuition Fee

e GradesKG : $475 per month for 12 months
e Grades1-5 : $500 per month for 12 months
e Grades 6-8 : $550 per month for 12 months
e Grades 9-12 : $600 per month for 12 months

($15 discount per month applicable for subsequent children)

D. Dorm Fee
e $450 per month for 12 months

12 monthly installments from August 2022 to July 2023.

First payment must be received during the admission process for the new admissions.
First payment must be received before August 5, 2022, for the current admissions.
Subsequent monthly tuition will be debited to IMSA from parents account through
automatic withdrawal. It will occur on the 15t of every month starting September 1,
2022, for a total of 11 months until July 1, 2023.

» Avoid check must be submitted by the parents for automatic withdrawal.
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E. Late Fee Policy

> If fee is not received by the 5th of every month, a late fee of $25 per child will be
charged.

> If fee is not received by the 15t of every month, a late fee of $50 per child will be
charged.

» In case fee is not received by the 20t necessary action will be taken which may
include suspension.

Parent’s name

Parent’s signature :

Date
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